The following table provides an analysis of the Group’s revenue and assets, analysed by geographical
segments:

   Total revenue from
   external customers   Segment assests

 2014  2013  2014  2013
 RM’000  RM’000  RM’000  RM’000

Malaysia  1,188,063  1,116,884 4,835,272  4,242,639
Middle East  474,159  538,067  1,238,610  1,146,029
India  -  -  134,372  129,581
Others  -  -  18,760  16,373

Consolidated  1,662,222  1,654,951 6,227,014  5,534,622

	 The Group has no significant concentration of credit risk that may arise from exposures to a single receivable or to
groups of receivables for the debts due from related companies. The Group’s normal trade credit terms for trade
receivables are 30 to 90 days (2013: 30 to 90 days). Other credit terms are assessed and approved on a case-by-case
basis.

50.	Prior  year adjustments

	 During the financial year, the Company made prior year adjustments in relation to the reclassification of employee
share option scheme. This amount has been restated as prior year adjustment in the statement of financial position.

 As restated

Adjustments
 Previously

stated
 RM’000  RM’000  RM’000

Company
Statements of financial position

Investments in subsidiaries  3,212,020  4,578  3,207,442
Investments in joint ventures  135  28  107
Due to related parties  (98,035)  (4,606)  (93,429)

WCT Holdings Berhad (930464-M)220

Supplementary Information

51.	 Supplementary information

	 The following analysis is prepared in accordance with Guidance on Special Matter No. 1, Determination of Realised
and Unrealised Profits or Losses in the context of disclosure pursuant to Bursa Malaysia Securities Berhad Listing
Requirements, as issued by the Malaysian Institute of Accountants (“MIA Guidance”) and the directive of Bursa
Securities.

	 Group
2014 2013

RM’000 RM’000

Total retained profits of the Company and its subsidiaries:-
- Realised 1,019,761  1,007,374
- Unrealised  142,273  133,279